Gas Distribution
Systems
INDUSTRIAL
SOLDERINGBRAZING WELDING
GAS PRESSURE
& FLOW CONTROL CUTTING HEATING
The Harris Products Group ................................................................................................................................         4
One-side gas supply manifolds .......................................................................................................................    8

PART NO. MODEL NO. SIDES X
NO. CYLINDERS
GAS MAX INLET
PRESSURE
(bar)
MAX OUTLET
PRESSURE
(bar)
INLET
PRESSURE GAUGE
(bar)
OUTLET
PRESSURE GAUGE
(bar)
4708014  IMS4LP1x1 1 x 1 Propane 25 4 0 - 40 0 - 6
4708020 IMS15IG1X1 1 x 1 Inert 300 15 0 - 400 0 - 25
4708021 IMS15H1X1 1 x 1 Hydrogen 300 15 0 - 400 0 - 25
4708022 IMS15OX1X1 1 x 1 Oxygen 300 15 0 - 400 0 - 25
4708004 IMS25IG1x1 1 x 1 Inert 300 25 0 - 400 0 - 40
4708023 IMS25H1X1 1 x 1 Hydrogen 300 25 0 - 400 0 - 40
4708000 IMS25OX1x1 1 x 1 Oxygen 300 25 0 - 400 0 - 40
4708024 IMS40IG1X1 1 x 1 Inert 300 40 0 - 400 0 - 60
4708025 IMS40H1X1 1 x 1 Hydrogen 300 40 0 - 400 0 - 60
4708026 IMS40OX1X1 1 x 1 Oxygen 300 40 0 - 400 0 - 60
4708015 IMS4LP1x2 1 x 2 Propane 25 4 0 - 40 0 - 6
4708027 IMS15IG1X2 1 x 2 Inert 300 15 0 - 400 0 - 25
4708028 IMS15H1X2 1 x 2 Hydrogen 300 15 0 - 400 0 - 25
4708029 IMS15OX1X2 1 x 2 Oxygen 300 15 0 - 400 0 - 25
4708005 IMS25IG1x2 1 x 2 Inert 300 25 0 - 400 0 - 40
4708030 IMS25H1X2 1 x 2 Hydrogen 300 25 0 - 400 0 - 40
4708001 IMS25OX1x2 1 x 2 Oxygen 300 25 0 - 400 0 - 40
4708031 IMS40IG1X2 1 x 2 Inert 300 40 0 - 400 0 - 60
4708032 IMS40H1X2 1 x 2 Hydrogen 300 40 0 - 400 0 - 60
4708033 IMS40OX1X2 1 x 2 Oxygen 300 40 0 - 400 0 - 60
Manifolds are available for other gases and pressures also. Please contact us.
MATERIALS
Body Brass
Diaphragm Stainless steel type AISI 302

PART NO. MODEL NO. SIDES X
NO. CYLINDERS
GAS MAX INLET
PRESSURE
(bar)
MAX OUTLET
PRESSURE
(bar)
INLET
PRESSURE GAUGE
(bar)
OUTLET
PRESSURE GAUGE
(bar)
4708016  IMS4LP2x1 2 x 1 Propane 25 4 0 - 40 0 - 6
4708034 IMS15IG2X1 2 x 1 Inert 300 15 0 - 400 0 - 25
4708035 IMS15H2X1 2 x 1 Hydrogen 300 15 0 - 400 0 - 25
4708036 IMS15OX2X1 2 x 1 Oxygen 300 15 0 - 400 0 - 25
4708006 IMS25IG2x1 2 x 1 Inert 300 25 0 - 400 0 - 40
4708037 IMS25H2X1 2 x 1 Hydrogen 300 25 0 - 400 0 - 40
4708002 IMS25OX2x1 2 x 1 Oxygen 300 25 0 - 400 0 - 40
4708038 IMS40IG2X1 2 x 1 Inert 300 40 0 - 400 0 - 60
4708039 IMS40H2X1 2 x 1 Hydrogen 300 40 0 - 400 0 - 60
4708040 IMS40OX2X1 2 x 1 Oxygen 300 40 0 - 400 0 - 60
4708017 IMS4LP2x2 2 x 2 Propane 25 4 0 - 40 0 - 6
4708041 IMS15IG2X2 2 x 2 Inert 300 15 0 - 400 0 - 25
4708042 IMS15H2X2 2 x 2 Hydrogen 300 15 0 - 400 0 - 25
4708043 IMS15OX2X2 2 x 2 Oxygen 300 15 0 - 400 0 - 25
4708007 IMS25IG2x2 2 x 2 Inert 300 25 0 - 400 0 - 40
4708044 IMS25H2X2 2 x 2 Hydrogen 300 25 0 - 400 0 - 40
4708003 IMS25OX2x2 2 x 2 Oxygen 300 25 0 - 400 0 - 40
4708045 IMS40IG2X2 2 x 2 Inert 300 40 0 - 400 0 - 60
4708046 IMS40H2X2 2 x 2 Hydrogen 300 40 0 - 400 0 - 60
4708047 IMS40OX2X2 2 x 2 Oxygen 300 40 0 - 400 0 - 60
Manifolds are available for other gases and pressures also. Please contact us.
0
29
58

O-ring Buna-N
PART NO. MODEL NO. SIDES X
NO. CYLINDERS
GAS MAX INLET
PRESSURE
(bar)
MAX OUTLET
PRESSURE
(bar)
INLET
PRESSURE GAUGE
(bar)
OUTLET
PRESSURE GAUGE
(bar)
4708019 IMSSA15IG2X1 2 x 1 Inert 300 15 0 - 400 0 - 25
4708048 IMSSA15OX2X1 2 x 1 Oxygen 300 15 0 - 400 0 - 25
4708049 IMSSA25IG2X1 2 x 1 Inert 300 25 0 - 400 0 - 40
4708050 IMSSA25OX2X1 2 x 1 Oxygen 300 25 0 - 400 0 - 40
Two-stage version upon request.
Manifolds are available for other gases and pressures also. Please contact us.
0
29

INLET
PRESSURE
(bar)
MAX
OUTLET
PRESSURE
(bar)
INLET
PRESSURE
GAUGE
(bar)
OUTLET
PRESSURE
GAUGE
(bar)
4708052 IMS15IG1X2EXTPH 1 x 1 CO2 300 15 0 - 400 0 - 25
Manifolds are available for other gases and pressures also. Please contact us.
GAS SUPPLY MANIFOLD FOR AN EXTERNAL PRE-HEATER
 6  20
 8

MODEL
MODEL NO. GAS MAX INLET
PRESSURE
(bar)
DELIVERY
PRESSURE
(bar)
MAX (AIR)
FLOW
(m3/h)
DELIVERY
PRESSURE GAUGE
(bar)
FLOWGAUGE
(lpm)
847-1.5-AC Acetylene 25 0 - 1,5 13 0 - 2,5 -
847-4-LP Propane 25 0 - 4 76 0 - 6 -
847-10-OX Oxygen 25 0 - 10 95 0 - 16 -
847-10** Argon, CO2, Nitrogen, Air,
Helium, Hydrogen, Methane 25 0 - 10 95 0 - 16 -
847-15-OX Oxygen 25 0 - 15 135 0 - 25 -
847-15** Argon, CO2, Nitrogen, Air,
Helium, Hydrogen, Methane 25 0 - 15 135 0 - 25 -
847-15-L-AR/CD Argon / CO2 25 - - - 0 - 15
847-30-L-AR/CD Argon / CO2 25 - - - 0 - 30
847-50-L-AR/CD Argon / CO2 25 - - - 0 - 50
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
www.harrisproductsgroup.com 23Industrial Gas Distribution Systems
POINT-OF-USE PRESSURE & FLOW REGULATORS
MODEL SHOWN:

MODEL
MODEL NO. GAS MAX INLET
PRESSURE
(bar)
DELIVERY
PRESSURE
(bar)
MAX (AIR)
FLOW
(m3/h)
DELIVERY PRESSURE
GAUGE
(bar)
FLOWGAUGE
(lpm)
846-1.5-AC Acetylene 25 0 - 1,5 13 0 - 2,5 -
846-4-LP Propane 25 0 - 4 76 0 - 6 -
846-10-OX Oxygen 25 0 - 10 95 0 - 16 -
846-10** Argon, CO2, Nitrogen, Air, Helium,
Hydrogen, Methane 25 0 - 10 95 0 - 16 -
846-15-L-AR/CD Argon / CO2 25 - - - 0 - 15
846-30-L-AR/CD Argon / CO2 25 - - - 0 - 30
846-50-L-AR/CD Argon / CO2 25 - - - 0 - 50
* Teflon® is a registered trademark of The Chemours Company.
**The regulator is available for all the listed gases. When ordering always specify gas.
MODEL SHOWN:
845-30-L-AR

MODEL
MODEL NO. GAS MAX INLET
PRESSURE
(bar)
DELIVERY
PRESSURE
(bar)
MAX (AIR)
FLOW
(m3/h)
DELIVERY PRESSURE
GAUGE
(bar)
FLOWGAUGE
(lpm)
845-1.5-AC Acetylene 25 0 - 1,5 13 0 - 2,5 -
845-4-LP Propane 25 0 - 4 76 0 - 6 -
845-10-OX Oxygen 25 0 - 10 95 0 - 16 -
845-10** Argon, CO2, Nitrogen, Air,
Helium, Oxygen, Methane 25 0 - 10 95 0 - 16 -
845-15-L-AR/CD Argon / CO2 25 - - - 0 - 15
845-30-L-AR/CD Argon / CO2 25 - - - 0 - 30
845-50-L-AR/CD Argon / CO2 25 - - - 0 - 50
24 THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
www.harrisproductsgroup.comIndustrial Gas Distribution Systems
MODULAR EXTENSIONS
APPLICATIONS: